GB2433-3250 3250 2-4 3 315 65
GB2445-3350 3350 2-4 3 450 97
GB2835-2650 2650 3-6 4 620 98
GC2220-1780 1780 2-3 2 GWS 8x4.3 / 8x4 120 600 28 200-500
GC2826-1260 1260 2-3 3,175 GWS 8x4 /APC 9x4.7 220 600 45 250-500
GC2826-1450 1450 2-3 3,175 GWS 8x5 /APC 7x4 240 600 45 250-500
GC2830-700 700 2-4 3,175 APC 10x4.7 / 11x3.8 220 900 57 400-800
GC2830-910 910 2-4 3,175 APC 10x4.7 / 10x5 260 900 57 400-800
GC2834-1120 1120 2-4 3,175 APC 10x5 / 9x4.5 / 10x4.7 380 1200 67 550-1100
GC2834-880 880 2-5 3,175 APC 11x5.5 / 12x6 340 1200 67 550-1100
GC3530-1330 1330 2-4 4 APC 10x5 / 9x4.5 / 10x4.7 350 1500 78 750-1400
GC3530-950 950 2-4 4 APC 11x5.5 / 12x6 310 1500 78 750-1400
GC3536-1250 1250 2-4 4 APC 11x5.5 680 2600 109 1400-2500
GC3542-1100 1100 2-4 4 APC 11x7 / 11x3.8 / 12x6 850 2600 132 1400-2500
GC3542-810 810 2-4 4 APC 12x6 660 2600 132 1400-2500
GC3542-930 930 2-4 4 APC 11x5 / 10*5 750 2600 132 1400-2500
GC4250-720 720 3-5 5 APC 13x6.5 / Wood Prop 13*7 1120 5600 190 1400-5500
GC4250-800 800 3-5 5 APC 13x7 / Wood Prop 13*8 1250 5600 190 1400-5500
GC4260-710 710 3-5 5 APC 14x7 / Wood Prop 14x8 1650 7600 265 2700-7500
GS Models - silniki trójfazowe
Maksymalna
moc [W}
Maksymalny
ciąg [g]
Masa
silnika [g]
Masa modelu (g)Typ silnika
KV
obroty/min/V
Ilość celi
Li-Po
Średnica
wału (mm)
Zalecane śmigło